
Claims
Contact details

Aviation

Casualty

Energy & Tech Lines

Financial Lines

Marine

Property

John Latter
UK&I Claims Director

John.latter@chubb.com	
44 (0)203 964 4330	
44 (0) 734 202 9862 

Karen McKinlay	
Claims Operations Manager – P&C/A&H
	

karen.mckinlay@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2007	
44 (0) 776 699 4453

Simon Gifford	
European Claims  
Customer Service Manager	

simon.gifford@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4528	
44 (0) 776 699 4527
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Alex Radley
Claims Adjuster

alex.radley@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7294

Matthew Pennycard	
Claims Adjuster
	

matthew.pennycard@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7056	
44(0) 776 699 4063

Nick Mednuik	
Claims Adjuster
	

nicholas.mednuik@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4621	
44(0) 776 997 0584

Sanjeev Patel	
Manager
	

sanjeev.patel@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7214	
44(0)  776 699 4168

Simon Clark	
Tech Lead/Claims Adjuster
	

simon.clark@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7401	
44(0) 776 699 4587

Stuart Flynn	
Claims Adjuster
	

stuart.flynn@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7055	
44(0) 734 202 9597

Trevor Light	
Manager/Claims Adjuster
	

trevor.light@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7057	
44(0) 783 325 5618

Aviation

UK7505-HS 04/20



Claims
Contact details

Casualty

Casualty

Energy & Tech Lines

Financial Lines

Marine

Property

Aviation

Alastair MacMillan	
Claims Adjuster	

alistair.macmillan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2258

Allan Bradley	
Claims Adjuster
	

allan.bradley@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2246

Andy McNeil	
Claims Adjuster
	

andy.mcneil@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2283

Anne Gallagher	
Claims Adjuster
	

anne.gallagher@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2237

Beth Caldwell	
Claims Adjuster
	

beth.caldwell@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2203

Catherine Mclnulty	
Claims Adjuster
	

catherine.mcilnulty@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2503

Connor Twigg	
Claims Adjuster
	

connor.twigg@Chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2250

David Taylor	
Claims Adjuster	

david.taylor@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2240

Fiona McGurran	
Claims Adjuster
	

fiona.mcgurran@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2354

Heather Craig	
Claims Adjuster
	

heather.craig@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2048

Hena Mahmood	
Claims Adjuster
	

hena.mahmood@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2255 

Isobel Meechan	
Claims Adjuster
	

isobel.meechan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2317

Jacqueline Smith	
Claims Adjuster
	

jacqueline.smith@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2232

Jade Murdoch	
Claims Adjuster
	

jade.murdoch@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2415

James Sweeney	
Claims Adjuster
	

james.sweeney@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2289
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Joan Donnelly	
Claims Adjuster	

joan.donnelly@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2178

John Mulligan	
Claims Adjuster
	

john.mulligan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2286

Jonathan McCreath	
Claims Adjuster
	

jonathan.mccreath@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2242	
44(0) 783 325 5680

Julie Callaghan	
Claims Adjuster
	

julie.callaghan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2238

Kenneth Campbell	
Claims Adjuster
	

kenneth.campbell@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2233

Kirsty Smith	
Claims Adjuster
	

kirsty.smith@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2277

Laura McKinnon	
Claims Adjuster
	

laura.mckinnon@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2302    

Lesley Britton	
Claims Adjuster	

lesley.britton@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2244

Lewis McKay	
Claims Adjuster
	

lewis.mckay@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2631

Lynsey Docherty	
Claims Adjuster
	

lynsey.docherty@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2247

Maxine Antosik	
Claims Adjuster
	

maxine.antosik@chubb.com	
44 (0) 14 1285 2271

Megan Forster	
Claims Adjuster
	

megan.forster@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2605

Mhairi Blake	
Claims Adjuster
	

mhairi.blake@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2259

Michelle O'Brien	
Claims Adjuster
	

michelle.o'brien@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2278

Ralph Docherty	
Claims Adjuster
	

ralph.docherty@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2231
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Ross Taylor	
Claims Adjuster	

ross.taylor@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2234

Ruari Moffat	
Claims Adjuster
	

ruari.moffat@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2287

Ryan Hunter	
Claims Adjuster
	

ryan.hunter@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2130

Sasha Barot	
Claims Adjuster
	

sasha.barot@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2212

Sharon Roache	
Claims Adjuster
	

sharon.roache@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2227

Steven Feeney	
Claims Adjuster
	

steven.feeney@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2275

Stuart Gannon	
Claims Adjuster
	

stuart.gannon@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2431
  

Stuart Neilson	
Claims Adjuster	

stuart.neilson@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2228

Amie Vaccaro	
Claims Adjuster
	

avaccaro@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5538

Chris Craig	
Manager
	

chris.craig@chubb.com	
44 (0) 20 3964 7366	
44 (0) 776 699 4286

James De Carcer	
Claims Adjuster
	

jdecarcer@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5214

Nicky Wyatt	
Claims Adjuster
	

nwyatt@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5192

Richard Chiarvesio	
Claims Adjuster
	

richard.chiarvesio@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7023	
44(0) 776 699 4201

Trevor Cottington	
Claims Adjuster
	

trevor.cottington@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7022	
44(0) 776 699 4041

Lisa Payne Lawrey	
Technical Lead
	

lpaynelawrey@chubb.com	
44 207 895 3369	
44(0) 758 400 6610
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David Simmons	
Claims Adjuster
	

david.simmons@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7025	
44 (0) 7766 994 446

Martina Ryan	
Claims Adjuster
	

martina.ryan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7978	
44 (0) 783 325 5064

Nathan Kempf	
Claims Adjuster
	

nathan.kempf@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3322	
44 (0) 776 699 4498

Nick  Chalkley	
Manager
	

nick.chalkley@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7559 	
44 (0) 783 325 5343

Rebecca Taylor	
Claims Adjuster
	

rtaylor@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5209	
44 (0) 734 202 9776

Stacey Mead	
Claims Adjuster
	

stacey.mead@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4480	
44 (0) 734 202 9722

Aviation
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Emma Pearson-Winstone	
Claims Adjuster	

emma.pearson-winstone@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4804

Neelam Buck	
Claims Adjuster
	

neelam.buck@chubb.com	
44 (0) 121 234 1145

Alastair Burns 	
Manager/Claims Adjuster
	

alastair.burns@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7221	
44 (0) 776 699 4558

Andrew Wilkins	
Claims Adjuster
	

andrew.wilkins@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7209	
44 (0) 776 699 4045

Anthony O'Hanlon	
Claims Adjuster
	

anthony.ohanlon@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7262	
44 (0) 783 325 5098

Archie Woodgate	
Claims Adjuster
	

archie.woodgate@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3312 

Charlotte Savage	
Claims Adjuster
	

csavage@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5378

Christopher Collier 	
Claims Adjuster
	

christophercollier@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5697	
44 (0) 776 699 4846

Daniel  Speller	
Claims Adjuster
	

daniel.speller@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3308	
44 (0) 783 325 5612

David Olive	
Claims Adjuster
	

david.olive@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4451	
44 (0) 783 325 5382

Elizabeth Dudley	
Claims Adjuster
	

elizabeth.dudley@Chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4611

Halima Sarwar	
Claims Adjuster
	

halima.sarwar@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3096

Hannah McGee	
Claims Adjuster
	

hmcgee@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5293

Henrietta Gordon	
Claims Adjuster
	

hgordon@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3319	
44 (0) 734 202 9977
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Ian Constable 	
Claims Adjuster
	

ian.constable@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7232	
44 (0) 776 699 4418

Jamie Fleming	
Claims Adjuster
	

jamie.fleming@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3650	
44 (0) 776 699 4605

Jane North	
Technical Lead
	

janorth@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5130

Jennifer Howarth	
Claims Adjuster
	

jhowarth@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3283	
44 (0) 779 654 6546

Kam Binning	
Claims Adjuster
	

kam.binning@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7184	
44 (0) 783 325 5494

Laura Conner	
Claims Adjuster
	

lconner@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5129
 

Laura Perkins 	
Claims Adjuster
	

laura.perkins@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3337

Libby Harker	
Claims Adjuster
	

Libby.Harker@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4263

Maria Richardson	
Claims Adjuster
	

mariarichardson@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5272

Michael Brown	
Manager/Claims Adjuster
	

michaelbrown@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 964 5852	
44 (0) 787 211 7974

Michelle Radcliffe	
Claims Adjuster
	

michelle.radcliffe@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4201

Nick Barron 	
Claims Adjuster
	

nick.barron@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7222	
44 (0) 776 699 4263

Nicola Strack	
Claims Adjuster
	

nstrack@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5117

Nicole Beaty 	
Claims Adjuster
	

nbeaty@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5448
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Paul Howse	
Claims Adjuster
	

phowse@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3521	
44 (0) 776 699 4279

Pauline McMillan	
Claims Adjuster
	

paulinemcmillan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5296

Ray Graham	
Claims Adjuster
	

ray.graham@chubb.com	
44 (0)20 7895 3316

Rebecca Hendry 	
Manager
	

rebeccahendry@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3315	
44 (0) 754 551 3865

Ruth Polson	
Claims Adjuster
	

rpolson@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5144

Thais De Moraes Polla	
Claims Adjuster
	

thais.demoraesPolla@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4686

Uma Ramani	
Claims Adjuster
	

uma.ramani@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4856

Victoria Smith	
Manager
	

vsmith@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5203	
44 (0) 787 211 7805

Wendy Goundrey	
Claims Adjuster
	

wgoundrey@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5191	
44 (0) 786 026 0795

Magdalena Bourrel	
Claims Adjuster
	

magdalena.bourruel@chubb.com

Richard Smith	
Claims Adjuster
	

richard.smith2@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4890

Tom  Beazley 	
Claims Adjuster
	

thomas.beazley@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4888

Mark Bailey	
Technical Lead
	

mark.bailey@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7289	
44 (0) 776 699 4076
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Matthew Keaney	
Claims Adjuster
	

matthew.keaney@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2478

Anthony Wilde	
Claims Adjuster
	

anthony.wilde@chubb.com	
44 (0) 20 3964 4285	
44(0) 757 210 4835

Charles Green	
Claims Adjuster
	

charles.green@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203964 7151	
44(0) 776 699 4555

Efstathia Rizou	
Claims Adjuster
	

efstathia.rizou@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4295	
44(0) 751 223 3740

James Harris	
Claims Adjuster
	

james.harris@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4255	
44(0) 758 404 6335

Jamie Gardiner	
Claims Adjuster
	

jamie.gardiner@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7215	
44(0) 783 325 5196

Aviation

Lee Simpson	
Manager/Claims Adjuster
	

lee.simpson@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7215	
44(0) 776 699 4404

Michael Serghi	
Claims Adjuster
	

michael.serghi@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7212	
44(0) 779 102 2969

Mike Conway	
Claims Adjuster
	

mconway@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5227	
44(0) 771 832 2503

Sanjeev Patel	
Manager/Tech Lead Marine
	

sanjeev.patel@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7214	
44(0) 776 699 4168

Tim Sherman	
Claims Adjuster
	

tim.sherman@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4746	
44(0) 783 325 5139

Vanessa Charitos	
Claims Adjuster
	

vanessa.charitos@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7237	
44(0) 783 325 5840
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Angela McCue	
Claims Adjuster
	

angela.mccue@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2017

Hayleigh Miller	
Claims Adjuster
	

hayleigh.miller@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2550

Kyle Brown	
Claims Adjuster
	

kyle.brown@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2148

Liam Johnston	
Claims Adjuster
	

liam.johnston@chubb.com	
44 (0) 141 285 2099

Amy Parker-Russell	
Claims Adjuster
	

aparkerrussell@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3476

Andy Harris	
Claims Adjuster
	

andy.harris@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3469

Aviation

Anne Phillips	
Claims Adjuster
	

aphillips@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5288	
44 (0) 776 767 0106

Annette Newman	
Claims Adjuster
	

annette.newman@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7586

Ashleigh Lloyd	
Claims Adjuster
	

alloyd@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5845	
44 (0) 786 797 7696

Claire Tweed	
Claims Adjuster
	

ctweed@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5585	
44 (0) 755 749 0437

David Nicholas	
Claims Adjuster
	

david.nicholas@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7069	
44 (0) 734 202 9857

Dennis Grante	
Claims Adjuster
	

dgrante@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5841

Emily-Kate Brown	
Claims Adjuster
	

emily-kate.brown@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7361	
44 (0) 783 325 5810

Emma Spowart	
Claims Adjuster
	

espowart@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5483
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Frances Swaisland	
Claims Adjuster
	

frances.swaisland@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7240	
44 (0) 734 202 9875

Graham Ahkin	
Claims Adjuster
	

gahkin@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3178	
44 (0) 774 016 1783

Heather O'Sullivan	
Manager/Claims Adjuster
	

heather.o'sullivan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7220	
44 (0) 776 699 4417

Ian Greenwood	
Claims Adjuster
	

igreenwood@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5155	
44 (0) 754 551 3351

Jennifer Nugent	
Claims Adjuster
	

jennifer.nugent@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 7413

Keith Fisher	
Claims Adjuster
	

keith.fisher@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5750

Aviation

Lauren Heary	
Claims Adjuster
	

lheary@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5587

Liam Conlon	
Claims Adjuster
	

liamconlon@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 956 5482	
44 (0) 771 156 1018

Marissa Rayno	
Claims Adjuster
	

marissa.rayno@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 4269

Nick Hilton	
Claims Adjuster
	

nhilton@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3233	
44 (0) 7827 826 318

Nicola Adley	
Claims Adjuster
	

nadley@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3478

Niki Wallace	
Claims Adjuster
	

niki.wallace@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 964 3475

Rachel Fitzgerald	
Claims Adjuster
	

rfitzgerald@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3479
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Sara Maguire	
Claims Adjuster
	

smaguire@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3468

Steven Walters	
Manager
	

swalters@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 5517	
44 (0) 759 596 7075

Susan Campbell-Clark	
Manager/Claims Adjuster
	

scampbellclark@chubb.com	
44 (0) 203 964 3450	
44 (0) 799 053 0341

Tim Massingham	
Claims Adjuster
	

tmassingham@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 895 3346	
44 (0) 777 196 0156

Andy McAvan	
Technical Lead P&C
	

andy.mcavan@chubb.com	
44 (0) 207 173 7024	
44 (0) 776 699 4093

Aviation
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